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Manganese Brass Alloy, 50 g Chips

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

MBH-31XMNB3F-C

50 g (chips)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Tin (Sn)

Lead (Pb)

Zinc (Zn)

Iron (Fe)

Nickel (Ni)
Aluminium (Al)
Chromium (Cr)
Cobalt (Co)
Manganese (Mn)
Phosphorus (P)
Silicon (Si)
Antimony (Sb)
Arsenic (As)
Silver (Ag)
Cadmium (Cd)

Copper (Cu)

CAS number
[7440-31-5]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-66-6]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-48-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7723-14-0]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-22-4]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-50-8]

Concentration/Value
0.423
0.509
25.57
Jan 25
0.377
1.417
0.0361
0.0366
02. Nov
0.0563
1.642
0.0442
0.0441
0.0099
0.0097

66.41
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